NR_key_name:
SendTo:

CopyTo:
DisplayBlindCopyTo:
BlindCopyTo:

From:
DisplayFromDomain:
DisplayDate:
DisplayDate_Time:
ComposedDate:

ComposedDate_Time:

Subject:

Body:

recstat:
DeliveryPriority:
DeliveryReport:
ReturnReceipt:
Categories:

Database Created by The Black Vault - http://www.theblackvault.com
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CN=Manuel Legaspi/O=ARRB @ ARRB

CN=R ecord/O=ARRB
CN=Douglas Horne/O=ARRB

09/27/1996

10:57:33 AM

09/27/1996

10:57:15 AM

Re: Cuba memo draft

Thank you, Manolo.To:Pouglas Horne/ARRB, Christopher Barger/ARRB, Kevin Tiernan/ARRBcc:E
From:Manuel Legaspi/ARRB Date:B9/27/96 08:56:16 AMSubject:Buba memo draftl am drafting a memo
to Jeremy re: the possible re-organization of the Cuba project. Please let me know if there is anything that
you would want to add as part of the project... in a way, you might think of this as your Cuba-related "wish
list." You might want to include things that you think are not only important; but things that you believe
would be interesting to research, as well. Thanks, Manuel
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